
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 5 By Councillor Rust for answer by the 

Convener of the Finance and 
Resources Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 2 June 2016  

   

Question (1) Has there been any discussions by the Council and Council 

Officers in relation to the future of Lothian Chambers? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Are there any current plans to dispose of Lothian Chambers 

through sale, lease or otherwise? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) What viewings of Lothian Chambers have taken place by 

interested parties? 

Answer (3)  
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